
 

 
 
 
 

August 2022 
15 
 
September 
5 
12-28 
27 
28 
 
October 
14 
20 
31 
 
November  
11 
16 
17 
24-25 
 
December 
6 
14 
 
15 
26 
 
 
January 2023 
3 
12 
16 
25 

 
First Day of School 
 
 
No School; Labor Day 
Otis Spunkmeyer Fundraiser  
Picture Day  
Picture Day  
 
 
No School; Staff Development 
Pumpkin Farm Field Trip  
Harvest Day  
 
 
No School; Veteran’s Day 
Handful Snack Day  
Handful Snack Day  
No School; Happy Thanksgiving 
 
 
Slipper Day  
Slipper Day;  
Christmas Party 
Christmas Party 
No School; Christmas Break  
Merry Christmas! 
 
 
Return to School 
Pajama Day  
No School; MLK Jr. Day 
Pajama Day 
 

February  
2 
13 
 
14 
20 
              
March 
2 
10 
22 
               
April 
5 
6 
7 
18 
 
May 
1-5 
 
25 
26 
29 
30 

 
July 
3-4 
 
August 
5 
7-11 
 

 
Open House- 11:30 a.m. 
Valentine’s Day Party; 
BCS Kindergarten Informational Meeting- 5:30 p.m. 
Valentine’s Day Party 
No School; Presidents’ Day 
 
 
Bike Day 
No School; Staff Development 
Bike Day 
 
 
Easter Egg Hunt and Party 
Easter Egg Hunt and Party 
No School; Good Friday 
Bike Day 
 
 
Teacher Appreciation Week  
www.micsway.com 
Pre-Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 AM 
No School; Staff Development 
No School; Memorial Day 
Summer Program Begins 

 
 
No School; Independence Day 
 
 
Summer Program Ends 
No School; Staff Development 

 

Calendar 
2022-2023 

 


