

Calendar 2022-2023

August 2022		February	
15	First Day of School	2	Open House- 11:30 a.m.
		13	Valentine's Day Party;
September			BCS Kindergarten Informational Meeting- 5:30 p.m.
-	No Cohool: Labor Day	14	Valentine's Day Party
5 12-28	No School; Labor Day	20	No School; Presidents' Day
27	Otis Spunkmeyer Fundraiser		
27	Picture Day	March	
20	Picture Day		Rike Day
		2	Bike Day
October		10	No School; Staff Development
14	No School; Staff Development	22	Bike Day
20	Pumpkin Farm Field Trip		
31	Harvest Day	April	
		5	Easter Egg Hunt and Party
November		6	Easter Egg Hunt and Party
11	No School; Veteran's Day	7	No School; Good Friday
16	Handful Snack Day	18	Bike Day
17	Handful Snack Day		
24-25	No School ; Happy Thanksgiving	May	
2423	no school, happy manksgiving	1-5	Teacher Appreciation Week
		1-5	www.micsway.com
December		25	Pre-Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 AM
6	Slipper Day	26	No School ; Staff Development
14	Slipper Day;	29	No School; Memorial Day
	Christmas Party	30	Summer Program Begins
15	Christmas Party	30	Summer Program Begins
26	No School; Christmas Break		
	Merry Christmas!	July	
		3-4	No School; Independence Day
January 2023			
3	Return to School	August	
12	Pajama Day	5	Summer Program Ends
12	No School; MLK Jr. Day	7-11	No School; Staff Development
25	Pajama Day		